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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 18.50

+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

 
2 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 17.25

- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

 
2 b Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.50

- Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.75
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 9.75

2 c Emmenegger Alex (2007) 18.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 10.00

2 d Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

3 Thut Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

3 b Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.50
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75

4 Bader Marek (2007) 18.50
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

4 b Studinger Gian (2007) 19.75
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.75
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

5 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.50
+ Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 10.00
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

6 a Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

6 b Fava Silas (2008) 17.00
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50
o Thut Andrin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Gampp Jared (2010) 17.25

o Portenier David (2010) 8.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

 
1 b Portenier David (2010) 18.50

+ Gampp Jared (2010) 10.00
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50

 
2 Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 17.00

o Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

2 b Henggeler Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 10.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

3 Rösch Ruben (2009) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.50

3 b Kündig Kevin (2010) 18.50
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50
+ Grosjean Joakim (2010) 10.00

3 c Meier Jannik (2009) 18.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
+ Meister Luke (2009) 10.00

3 d Negreiros Lucas (2009) 18.50
+ Meister Luke (2009) 10.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

3 e Steiner Daniel (2009) 18.50
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 10.00

3 f Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Bänziger Dominic (2009) 10.00

4 a Bänziger Dominic (2009) 17.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

4 b Meister Luke (2009) 17.00
o Negreiros Lucas (2009) 8.50
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50

4 c Bühler Jonas (2010) 20.00
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 10.00
+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

5 Grosjean Joakim (2010) 17.00
o Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Kündig Kevin (2010) 8.50

5 b Epp Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Caviezel Laurin (2009) 9.75

5 c Haus Sebastian (2009) 18.25
+ Grosjean Joakim (2010) 9.75
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

6 Caviezel Laurin (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

6 b Krummenacher Severin (2010) 17.50
- Gauch Florian (2010) 9.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

6 c Gygax Tobias (2009) 18.25
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

7 Wenger Jayden (2010) 17.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50

7 b Suter Simon (2009) 20.00
+ Bänziger Dominic (2009) 10.00
+ Negreiros Lucas (2009) 10.00

7 c Russo Giulio (2009) 20.00
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00

8 Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.50
+ Caviezel Laurin (2009) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75

8 b Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00
+ Epp Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 10.00

9 a Wicki Elias (2010) 18.75
- Müller Jan (2010) 8.75
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 10.00

9 b Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 18.75
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 10.00
- Buob Nils (2009) 8.75

9 c Gauch Florian (2010) 18.75
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75
+ Gampp Jared (2010) 10.00

9 d Burch Damian (2010) 19.75
+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Portenier David (2010) 10.00

10 Müller Jan (2010) 18.50
- Wicki Elias (2010) 8.75
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 9.75

10 b Buob Nils (2009) 18.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 10.00
- Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00

+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 10.00
+ Rohrer Jannik (2011) 10.00

 
2 Stark Morris (2012) 18.25

+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

 
3 Hochuli Samuel (2011) 17.00

o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50

3 b Achermann Simon (2011) 18.50
o Bally Nico (2011) 8.75
+ Nessensohn Roman (2011) 9.75

4 a Gräni Yannis (2011) 17.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
- Krautter Matis (2012) 9.00

4 b Krautter Matis (2012) 17.50
o Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50
- Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.00

4 c Rohrer Jannik (2011) 18.25
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.75
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

5 Keller Andreas (2012) 17.25
- Nessensohn Roman (2011) 8.75
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

5 b Kropf Simon (2011) 19.75
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00

6 Nessensohn Roman (2011) 17.25
- Keller Andreas (2012) 8.75
o Achermann Simon (2011) 8.50

6 b Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 19.75
+ Roth Nando (2011) 10.00
+ Stark Morris (2012) 9.75

7 Roth Nando (2011) 18.25
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 9.75
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8 Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 17.00
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50

8 b Schenk Manuel (2011) 20.00
+ Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 10.00
+ Bally Nico (2011) 10.00

9 Portmann Nico (2012) 18.25
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50
+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 9.75

9 b Epp Andre (2012) 18.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00

10 von Wyl Armando (2011) 17.00
o Rohrer Jannik (2011) 8.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

10 b Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 18.50
- Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.75
+ Keller Andreas (2012) 9.75

10 c Läubli Magnus (2012) 18.50
+ Bänziger Philipp (2012) 10.00
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

10 d Flückiger Lars (2012) 18.75
- Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.75
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00

10 e Suter Leo (2012) 19.50
+ Portmann Nico (2012) 9.75
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 9.75

10 f Emmenegger John (2012) 19.75
+ Zürcher Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Bader Damian (2012) 9.75

11 Zürcher Ivo (2011) 18.50
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50
+ Bänziger Philipp (2012) 10.00

12 a Bader Damian (2012) 18.25
+ Epp Andre (2012) 9.75
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50

12 b Bally Nico (2011) 18.25
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 9.75
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

12 c Berchtold Rony (2012) 18.25
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 9.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

13 a Ronge Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50

13 b Bänziger Philipp (2012) 17.00
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Zürcher Ivo (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Gächter Damian (2013) 17.00

o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

 
1 b Kropf Daniel (2014) 20.00

+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Ryser Luca (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Lotz Aurel (2013) 17.00

o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50
o Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.50

2 b Gerber Yorick (2014) 17.00
o Strub Phil (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

2 c Gräni Noel (2013) 17.75
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.75
- Ingold Silas (2013) 9.00

3 a Ryser Luca (2014) 17.50
- Fleuti Leon (2014) 9.00
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

3 b Lörtscher Tim (2013) 17.50
- Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 9.00
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

3 c Meier Matteo (2013) 19.75
+ Wenger Noa (2013) 9.75
+ Lörtscher Tim (2013) 10.00

4 a Ingold Silas (2013) 17.50
o Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50
- Gräni Noel (2013) 9.00

4 b Fleuti Leon (2014) 17.50
- Ryser Luca (2014) 9.00
o Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 8.50

4 c Wenger Noa (2013) 18.25
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75

4 d Strub Phil (2014) 18.25
+ Gerber Yorick (2014) 9.75
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

4 e Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 18.25
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

4 f Suter Ivo (2014) 19.75
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Strub Phil (2014) 9.75

5 Balmer Lars (2013) 19.50
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 9.75

6 Bloch Lukas (2014) 18.25
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
+ Lotz Aurel (2013) 9.75

6 b Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 18.75
- Lörtscher Tim (2013) 9.00
+ Fleuti Leon (2014) 9.75

6 c Schenk Elias (2013) 18.75
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 10.00
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.75

7 Gautschi Fabio (2014) 18.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50
+ Gerber Yorick (2014) 10.00

7 b Benz Elias (2013) 20.00
+ Lotz Aurel (2013) 10.00
+ Schenk Elias (2013) 10.00


